dentals and appurtenances; per basin, 
$275 	....... .... . .... ....... ... $550 00 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and fell performance of the contract will 
be twenty (20) con4ecutive working days. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
Hundred and Seventy-five Dollars ($275). 

NO. 2. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE 
LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
CONSTRUCTING SEWER BASINS ON 
GRAVESEND AVE. AS FOLLOWS: ON THE 
WEST SIDE, ABO1JT 325 FEET SOUTH OF 
THE SOUTH CURB LINE OF AVENUE T. 
AND ON THE EAST SIDE, 255 FEET 
SOUTH OF THE SOUTH CURB LINE OF